FBISD School former Poll

Barbara Jordan Elementary

Blue Ridge Elementary

Brazos Bend Elementary

Briargate Elementary School

Colony Bend Elementary School

Colony Meadow Elementary School

Fort Settlement Middle School

Glover Elementary School

Highlands Elementary School

Hodges Bend Middle School

Mission Glen Elementary School

Oakland Elementary School

Palmer Elementary School

Nearest Vote Center

George Bush High School
Mission Bend Elementary School
Pinnacle Senior Center
Briarchase Missionary Baptist Church
Ridgegate Community Assn.
Randall's New Territory
RiverPark Recreation Center
Museum of Natural History
Briarchase Missionary Baptist Church
Hunters Glen Elementary School
First Colony Conference Center
Clements High School

FBC Library - University Branch
Clements High School

Sugar Land City Hall

First Colony Conference Center
Clements High School

FBC Library - University Branch
Commonwealth Clubhouse
Stafford Civic Center

Missouri City Old Municipal Court
Missouri City Parks & Recreation
Lost Creek Park

Sugar Land City Hall

Mission Bend Elementary School
Four Corners Community Center
Mission Bend Elementary School
Four Corners Community Center
George Bush High School
Gallery Furniture

Pecan Grove Baptist Church
Bowie Middle School

Lake Olympia Marina Clubhouse

6707 FM 1464

16200 Beechnut St
5525#C Hobby Rd
16000 Blue Ridge Rd
5855 W. Ridgecreek Dr
5800 New Territory Blvd
5875 Summit Creek Dr
13016 University Blvd
16000 Blue Ridge Rd
695 Independence
3232 Austin Parkway
4200 Elkins Dr

14010 University Blvd
4200 Elkins Dr

2700 Town Center Blvd
3232 Austin Parkway
4200 Elkins Dr

14010 University Blvd
4330 Knightsbridge Blvd
1415 Constitution Sve
1522 Texas Parkway
2701 Cypress Point Dr
3703 Lost Creek Blvd
2700 Town Center Blvd
16200 Beechnut St
15700 Old Richmond Rd
16200 Beechnut St
15700 Old Richmond Rd
6707 FM 1464

7227 W. Grand Parkway, S
1727 FM 359

700 Plantation Dr

180 Island Blvd

Richmond
Houston
Houston
Missouri City
Houston
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Missouri City
Missouri City
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Stafford
Missouri City
Missouri City
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Houston
Sugar Land
Houston
Sugar Land
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Missouri City

Distance

.8m

1.8m
.7 m

1.9m
1.8m
1.9m
3.2m
3.5m
1.5m
1.7m
A4 m

1.6m
3.6m
Sm

2m

2.2m
1.6m
2.7m
2.1m
13 m
1.7m
13m
9m

1.8m
1.6m
19m

22m
26m
1.6 m
2.8m
4m

14 m



Pecan Grove Elementary

Quail Valley Middle School

Ridgegate Elementary School

Rita Drabek Elementary School

Sartatia Middle School

Settlers Way Elementary School

Walker Station Elementary

Willowridge High School

Ouail Valley Fund Office

Elkins High School

Pecan Grove Baptist Church
Bowie Middle School

Gallery Furniture

Ouail Valley Fund Office
Missouri City Parks & Recreation
Quail Valley Elementary School
Ridgegate Community Assn.
Kempner High School

Oak Lake Baptist Church
Randall's New Territory
RiverPark Recreation Center
Museum of Natural History
First Colony Conference Center
Austin Parkway Elementary
Lost Creek Park

Randall's New Territory
Museum of Natural History
RiverPark Recreation Center
Pinnacle Senior Center

Briarchase Missionary Baptist Church

Ridgegate Community Assn.

3603 Glenn Lakes

7007 Knights Court
1727 FM 359

700 Plantation Dr

7227 W. Grand Parkway, S
3603 Glenn Lakes

2701 Cypress Point Dr
3500 Quail Village Dr
5855 W. Ridgecreek Dr
14777 Voss Rd

15555 W. Airport Blvd
5800 New Territory Blvd
5875 Summit Crek Dr
13016 University Blvd
3232 Austin Parkway
4400 Austin Parkway
3703 Lost Creek Blvd
5800 New Territory Blvd
13016 University Blvd
5875 Summit Crek Dr
5525#C Hobby Rd
16000 Blue Ridge Rd
5855 W. Ridgecreek Dr

Missouri City
Missouri City
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Missouri City
Missouri City
Missouri City
Houston
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Houston
Missouri City
Houston

1.7m

19m
34m
15m
1.6m
13m



	Sheet1

