FBISD School former Poll	Nearest Vote Center			Distance
Barbara Jordan Elementary	George Bush High School	6707 FM 1464	Richmond	.8 m
	Mission Bend Elementary School	16200 Beechnut St	Houston	1.8 m
Blue Ridge Elementary	Pinnacle Senior Center	5525#C Hobby Rd	Houston	.7 m
	Briarchase Missionary Baptist Church	16000 Blue Ridge Rd	Missouri City	1.9m
	Ridgegate Community Assn.	5855 W. Ridgecreek Dr	Houston	1.8 m
Brazos Bend Elementary	Randall's New Territory	5800 New Territory Blvd	Sugar Land	1.9 m
	RiverPark Recreation Center	5875 Summit Creek Dr	Sugar Land	3.2 m
	Museum of Natural History	13016 University Blvd	Sugar Land	3.5 m
Briargate Elementary School	Briarchase Missionary Baptist Church	16000 Blue Ridge Rd	Missouri City	1.5 m
	Hunters Glen Elementary School	695 Independence	Missouri City	1.7 m
Colony Bend Elementary School	First Colony Conference Center	3232 Austin Parkway	Sugar Land	.4 m
	Clements High School	4200 Elkins Dr	Sugar Land	1.6 m
	FBC Library - University Branch	14010 University Blvd	Sugar Land	3.6 m
Colony Meadow Elementary School	Clements High School	4200 Elkins Dr	Sugar Land	.5 m
	Sugar Land City Hall	2700 Town Center Blvd	Sugar Land	2 m
	First Colony Conference Center	3232 Austin Parkway	Sugar Land	2.2 m
Fort Settlement Middle School	Clements High School	4200 Elkins Dr	Sugar Land	1.6 m
	FBC Library - University Branch	14010 University Blvd	Sugar Land	2.7 m
	Commonwealth Clubhouse	4330 Knightsbridge Blvd	Sugar Land	2.1 m
Glover Elementary School	Stafford Civic Center	1415 Constitution Sve	Stafford	1.3 m
	Missouri City Old Municipal Court	1522 Texas Parkway	Missouri City	1.7 m
	Missouri City Parks & Recreation	2701 Cypress Point Dr	Missouri City	1.3 m
Highlands Elementary School	Lost Creek Park	3703 Lost Creek Blvd	Sugar Land	.9 m
	Sugar Land City Hall	2700 Town Center Blvd	Sugar Land	1.8 m
Hodges Bend Middle School	Mission Bend Elementary School	16200 Beechnut St	Houston	1.6 m
	Four Corners Community Center	15700 Old Richmond Rd	Sugar Land	1.9 m
Mission Glen Elementary School	Mission Bend Elementary School	16200 Beechnut St	Houston	.8 m
	Four Corners Community Center	15700 Old Richmond Rd	Sugar Land	2.2 m
	George Bush High School	6707 FM 1464	Richmond	2.6 m
Oakland Elementary School	Gallery Furniture	7227 W. Grand Parkway, S	Richmond	1.6 m
	Pecan Grove Baptist Church	1727 FM 359	Richmond	2.8 m
	Bowie Middle School	700 Plantation Dr	Richmond	4 m
Palmer Elementary School	Lake Olympia Marina Clubhouse	180 Island Blvd	Missouri City	1.4 m

	Ouail Valley Fund Office	3603 Glenn Lakes	Missouri City	1.2 m
	Elkins High School	7007 Knights Court	Missouri City	1.8 m
Pecan Grove Elementary	Pecan Grove Baptist Church	1727 FM 359	Richmond	1.8 m
	Bowie Middle School	700 Plantation Dr	Richmond	2.3 m
	Gallery Furniture	7227 W. Grand Parkway, S	Richmond	3 m
Quail Valley Middle School	Ouail Valley Fund Office	3603 Glenn Lakes	Missouri City	1.2 m
	Missouri City Parks & Recreation	2701 Cypress Point Dr	Missouri City	2.0 m
	Quail Valley Elementary School	3500 Quail Village Dr	Missouri City	1.2 m
Ridgegate Elementary School	Ridgegate Community Assn.	5855 W. Ridgecreek Dr	Houston	.2 m
Rita Drabek Elementary School	Kempner High School	14777 Voss Rd	Sugar Land	1 m
	Oak Lake Baptist Church	15555 W. Airport Blvd	Sugar Land	.9 m
Sartatia Middle School	Randall's New Territory	5800 New Territory Blvd	Sugar Land	.4 m
	RiverPark Recreation Center	5875 Summit Crek Dr	Sugar Land	2.5 m
	Museum of Natural History	13016 University Blvd	Sugar Land	1.9 m
Settlers Way Elementary School	First Colony Conference Center	3232 Austin Parkway	Sugar Land	.8 m
	Austin Parkway Elementary	4400 Austin Parkway	Sugar Land	1.1 m
	Lost Creek Park	3703 Lost Creek Blvd	Sugar Land	1.7 m
Walker Station Elementary	Randall's New Territory	5800 New Territory Blvd	Sugar Land	2 m
	Museum of Natural History	13016 University Blvd	Sugar Land	1.9 m
	RiverPark Recreation Center	5875 Summit Crek Dr	Sugar Land	3.4 m
Willowridge High School	Pinnacle Senior Center	5525#C Hobby Rd	Houston	1.5 m
	Briarchase Missionary Baptist Church	16000 Blue Ridge Rd	Missouri City	1.6 m
	Ridgegate Community Assn.	5855 W. Ridgecreek Dr	Houston	1.3 m